
IZGUBE uzaveščanje, 
   raziskovavanje v malih in v veliki skupini

   
   LOSSES becoming aware,
      exploration in small and large groups
   

Group Analytic Society of Slovenia
Organizes 13th International Workshop In Group Analytic Psychotherapy 

27. - 29. maj 2022  ∣  Ustvarjalni center KRUŠČE



On behalf of the organizing committee, we would like to invite you to participate in the 
13th International Workshop In Group Analytic Psychotherapy. 
We hope that the Workshop will be fruitful and serve its purpose of contributing to the develop-
ment of group analytical knowledge and culture. In a common endeavor of exploring LOSSES, we 
will have the opportunity to continue our growth and development both personally and profes-
sionally. A group analytic exploration of the processes of passage in small and large group, social 
dreaming, lectures, cultural program and guest lecturer...

We look forward to meeting you in Krušče.

Workshop is organized by GASS Group Analytic Society of Slovenia.
You can reach us at info@sdsa.si for further questions. 
See you soon! Pa

in
tin

g 
on

 th
e 

co
ve

r: 
An

a 
Li

na
 V

od
uš

ek

Early Bird (before 1.3.2022)

Full Fee
GASS Members
Psychotherapy Students
Students and Pensioners 

250 €
200 €
150 €
100 €

Normal Fee (after 1.3.2022)

300 €
250 €
175 €
125 €

Fee includes dinner on the first day and refreshments. 
The Krušče Creative Center is preparing an offer for accommodation and food. The location is a bit 
different than we have been used to so far, so the organization and booking of accommodation will 
be different too. More about the Krušče Creative Center in the link. We will provide you with all the 
information shortly. 

REGISTRATION FEE

http://sdsa.si/en
https://krusce.si

