

Group Analytic Society of Slovenia
Organizes 13th International Workshop in Group

Organizes 13th International Workshop In Group Analytic Psychotherapy

27. - 29. maj 2022 | Ustvarjalni center KRUŠČE

On behalf of the organizing committee, we would like to invite you to participate in the **13th International Workshop In Group Analytic Psychotherapy.** 

We hope that the Workshop will be fruitful and serve its purpose of contributing to the development of group analytical knowledge and culture. In a common endeavor of exploring LOSSES, we will have the opportunity to continue our growth and development both personally and professionally. A group analytic exploration of the processes of passage in small and large group, social dreaming, lectures, cultural program and guest lecturer...

We look forward to meeting you in Krušče.

## **REGISTRATION FEE**

Early Bird (before 1.3.2022)		Normal Fee (after 1.3.2022)
Full Fee	250 €	300 €
GASS Members	200 €	250 €
Psychotherapy Students	150 €	175 €
Students and Pensioners	100 €	125 €

Fee includes dinner on the first day and refreshments.

The Krušče Creative Center is preparing an offer for accommodation and food. The location is a bit different than we have been used to so far, so the organization and booking of accommodation will be different too. More about the Krušče Creative Center in the **link**. We will provide you with all the information shortly.

Workshop is organized by **GASS** Group Analytic Society of Slovenia. You can reach us at **info@sdsa.si** for further questions. See you soon!